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Posigao N°

241
211
237
213
228
222

0 N O O A 0N

207

HRZNUS

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

Nome
Renan Eidt

Hallyson lury ( Pintinho)

Mauricio Eduardo Ferreira Da Silva
Rivaldo Miranda

Kassio Oliveira Alves Alves
Emerson Parreira Nunes
Alexandre Nickolas Vieira

Daniel Cortez Marim

16/09/2023 - 21:14:55

Bronze

Gen. Dif. Anterior

chronusae.com.br

0s000ms
5s196ms
11s230ms
4s020ms

1 volta
5s981ms

1 volta

5s962ms

Resultado por Categoria
PANTANAL GREEN HELL - PROLOGO

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
5s196ms
16s426ms
20s446ms
1 volta

1 volta

2 voltas

2 voltas

7

7
7
7
6
6
5
5

Tempo
00:03:16.815

00:03:22.011
00:03:33.241
00:03:37.261
00:03:23.929
00:03:29.910
00:03:19.840
00:03:25.802

7



